STENSTRUP FJERNVARME A.M.B.A. FCden: 10-12-2020

Hostrupvej 28, 5771 Stenstrup, 62261558 Tid: 15:36
Kontospecifikation Side: 1
Konto: 347248 - 347248 Dato: 01-01-2019 - 30-12-2019
Udvalg: Konti med saldo og bevaegelser

Afdeling: - Projekt: -

347000 - HOVEDL EDNINGER
347248 Assensvej 2019

Dato Bilag Tekst Enheder Moms Debet Kredit Saldo
kode belgb

Primosaldo 0,00
18-06-2019 218 broen 11 1.517,39 6.069,57 6.069,57
18-06-2019 219 broen 11 799,51 3.198,05 9.267,62
25-06-2019 230 broen 11 1.176,62 4.706,48 13.974,10
26-06-2019 231 broen 11 5.597,02 22.388,07 36.362,17
28-06-2019 242 Ulefos 11 2.810,91 11.243,62 47.605,79
09-07-2019 272 broen 11 638,73 2.554,91 50.160,70
17-07-2019 277 broen 11 6.991,96 27.967,84 78.128,54
17-07-2019 278 broen 11 1.611,53 6.446,10 84.574,64
18-07-2019 279 ws-eksperten 11 68,00 272,00 84.846,64
29-07-2019 288 isoplus 11 100.082,94 400.331,76 485.178,40
29-07-2019 289 isoplus 11 232,70 930,80 486.109,20
30-07-2019 295 isoplus 11 907,97 3.631,86 489.741,06
05-08-2019 302 herning industri lager 11 371,30 1.485,20 491.226,26
05-08-2019 303 isoplus 11 1.128,38 4.513,52 495.739,78
06-08-2019 304 solbjerg maskinst. 11 56.250,00 225.000,00 720.739,78
06-08-2019 306 brdr dahl 11 423,75 1.695,00 722.434,78
15-08-2019 313 isoplus 11 438,09 1.752,36 724.187,14
16-08-2019 315 isoplus 11 36.134,26 144.537,04 868.724,18
19-08-2019 316 johns temrerveerksted 11 227,50 910,00 869.634,18
23-08-2019 323 isoplus 11 988,02 3.952,08 873.586,26
05-09-2019 341 isoplus 11 1.441,35 5.765,40 879.351,66
05-09-2019 342 jelle-bo 11 1.090,86 4.363,45 883.715,11
09-09-2019 344 recke el 11 234,82 939,27 884.654,38
10-09-2019 348 solbjerg maskinst. 11 75.000,00 300.000,00 1.184.654,38
11-09-2019 350 finn therkildsen 11 24.581,25 98.325,00 1.282.979,38
20-09-2019 355 brdr dahl 11 279,90 1.119,60 1.284.098,98
27-09-2019 365 fa. e-jensen 11 53,50 214,00 1.284.312,98
30-09-2019 367 finn therkelsen 11 31.706,25 126.825,00 1.411.137,98
30-09-2019 373 Jelle-bo 11 936,81 3.747,25 1.414.885,23
30-09-2019 378 solbjerg maskinst. 11 47.533,34 190.133,35 1.605.018,58
30-09-2019 387 solbjerg maskinst u/moms 88.678,00 1.693.696,58
26-11-2019 21 bl-termografi 7.039,00 1.700.735,58

Bevaegelser 401.254,66 1.700.735,58 0,00 1.700.735,58

26-11-2019 Slutsaldo 1.700.735,58
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